48
NUT SPLITTERS
HYDRAULIC - ENS
3/4" to 3-1/2" bolt diameter
M20 to M90
ENS HYDRAULIC NUT SPLITTER
Our hydraulic nut splitter offers a reliable and effective
solution to the removal of seized and corroded nuts.

pump unit
•  Built-in safety relief valve to protect tool & operator
Ordering Information
Order No. Description
ENSBL010001 Cutting blade for ENS1
ENSBL020001 Cutting blade for ENS2
ENSBL030001 Cutting blade for ENS3
ENSBL040001 Cutting blade for ENS4
Accessory Ordering Information
DOUBLE ACTING
Ideal for Subsea use
SINGLE ACTING